

		DENOTES CORRECTIONS MADE TO BID AMOUNT				WL Contractors Inc.	
201522741	2015 Traffic Signal Construction Master On-Call				365 days	Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	EA	\$ 140.00	20	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50	\$ 1,000.00
202-00821	Removal of Sign Panel	EA	\$ 65.00	60	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 32	\$ 1,920.00
202-00828	Removal of Traffic Signal Equipment	EA	\$ 10,000.00	9	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 5,515	\$ 49,635.00
203-01597	Potholing	EA	\$ 200.00	80	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 250	\$ 20,000.00
203-01620	Sweeping (Sediment Removal)	HR	\$ 135.00	108	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 50	\$ 5,400.00
208-00035	Aggregate Bag	LF	\$ 20.00	225	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7	\$ 1,575.00
208-00045	Concrete Washout Structure	EA	\$ 1,200.00	10	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250	\$ 2,500.00
208-00051	Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 1)	LF	\$ 20.00	90	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9	\$ 810.00
208-00052	Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 2)	LF	\$ 135.00	90	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 30	\$ 2,700.00
208-00103	Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor)	HR	\$ 100.00	36	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 50	\$ 1,800.00
208-00206	Erosion Control Supervisor	HR	\$ 85.00	225	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 65	\$ 14,625.00
210-00476	Reset Microwave Vehicle Radar Detector (MVRD)	EA	\$ 750.00	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 780	\$ 780.00
210-00479	Reset Radio Communication Antenna (YAGI and OMNI)	EA	\$ 750.00	4	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 440	\$ 1,760.00
210-00810	Reset Ground Sign	EA	\$ 250.00	20	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 175	\$ 3,500.00
210-00815	Reset Sign Panel	EA	\$ 150.00	20	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40	\$ 800.00
212-01200	Landscape Restoration	SF	\$ 5.25	1700	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 5	\$ 8,500.00
250-00010	Environmental Health and Safety Management	EA	\$ 5,000.00	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,305	\$ 2,610.00
503-00036	Drilled Caisson (36 Inch)	LF	\$ 300.00	197	\$ 59,100.00	\$ 235	\$ 46,295.00
503-00037	Vacuumed Caisson (36 Inch)	LF	\$ 500.00	261	\$ 130,500.00	\$ 465	\$ 121,365.00
503-00048	Drilled Caisson (48 Inch)	LF	\$ 400.00	34	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 370	\$ 12,580.00
503-00200	Vacuumed Caisson (48 Inch)	LF	\$ 600.00	34	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 630	\$ 21,420.00
607-11525	Fence (Plastic)	LF	\$ 4.00	1800	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 4	\$ 6,300.00
608-00000	Concrete Sidewalk (6 Inch)	SY	\$ 40.00	100	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 105	\$ 10,500.00
613-00206	2 Inch Electrical Conduits	LF	\$ 16.00	200	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16	\$ 3,200.00
613-00306	3 Inch Electrical Conduits	LF	\$ 18.00	400	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 16	\$ 6,400.00
613-06000	Electric Meter Pedestal Cabinet and Base	EA	\$ 3,800.00	10	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 3,992	\$ 39,920.00
613-07000	Pull Box (Special)	EA	\$ 795.00	10	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 1,533	\$ 15,330.00
613-10000	Wiring (Per Intersection)	EA	\$ 5,000.00	10	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 3,885	\$ 38,850.00
613-70250	Luminaire (LED)(5300 Lumens)(55 Watt)	EA	\$ 300.00	32	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 635	\$ 20,320.00
613-70250	Luminaire High Pressure Sodium (250 Watt)	EA	\$ 1,000.00	8	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,340	\$ 10,720.00
614-00011	Sign Panel (Class I)	SF	\$ 35.00	100	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 32	\$ 3,200.00
614-00035	Sign Panel (Special)	SF	\$ 40.00	300	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 37	\$ 11,100.00
614-00216	Steel Sign Post (2 x 2 Inch Tubing)	LF	\$ 25.00	250	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 23	\$ 5,750.00
614-03100	Concrete Footing (Traffic Signal Pole)	EA	\$ 750.00	8	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 800	\$ 6,400.00
614-70100	Traffic Control Devices (Red Signal Enforcement)	EA	\$ 180.00	40	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 635	\$ 25,400.00
614-70150	Pedestrian Signal Face (16") (Count Down)	EA	\$ 550.00	80	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 600	\$ 48,000.00
614-70336	Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12)	EA	\$ 700.00	120	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 660	\$ 79,200.00
614-70448	Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12-12) Flashing Yellow	EA	\$ 1,000.00	40	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 40,000.00
614-70560	Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12-12-12)	EA	\$ 1,050.00	40	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,100	\$ 44,000.00
614-72854	Traffic Signal Controller and Cabinet (Install Only)	EA	\$ 2,000.00	10	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,685	\$ 16,850.00
614-72860	Pedestrian Push Button	EA	\$ 300.00	80	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 240	\$ 19,200.00
614-72863	Pedestrian Push Button Post Assembly	EA	\$ 1,000.00	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,145	\$ 2,290.00
614-72866	Emergency Vehicle Traffic signal Priority Control System	EA	\$ 9,000.00	10	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 7,910	\$ 79,100.00
614-72886	Intersection Detection System (Camera)	EA	\$ 7,250.00	40	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 7,117	\$ 284,680.00

		DENOTES CORRECTIONS MADE TO BID AMOUNT				WL Contractors Inc.	
201522741	2015 Traffic Signal Construction Master On-Call				365 days	Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
614-72890	Span Wire Cable	LF	\$ 41.00	400	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 16	\$ 6,200.00
614-72905	Bluetooth Detection System (Install Only)	EA	\$ 1,000.00	10	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 395	\$ 3,950.00
614-81012	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (2 Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 5,000.00	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,650	\$ 3,300.00
614-81120	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-20 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 2,500.00	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 525	\$ 1,050.00
614-81125	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-25 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 2,500.00	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 625	\$ 1,875.00
614-81130	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-30 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 3,000.00	4	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 635	\$ 2,540.00
614-81135	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-35 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 3,000.00	4	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 730	\$ 2,920.00
614-81140	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-40 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 3,500.00	4	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 825	\$ 3,300.00
614-81145	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-45 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,000.00	3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 870	\$ 2,610.00
614-81150	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-50 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,000.00	3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,025	\$ 3,075.00
614-81155	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-55 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,000.00	3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,250	\$ 3,750.00
614-81160	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-60 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,500.00	2	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,640	\$ 3,280.00
614-81165	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-65 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,500.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,750	\$ 1,750.00
614-81170	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-70 Foot Mast Arm)(Install Only)	EA	\$ 4,500.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,850	\$ 1,850.00
614-83200	Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (Install Only)	EA	\$ 1,000.00	4	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 308	\$ 1,232.00
614-84455	Traffic Signal Pedestal Pole Aluminum (Install Only)	EA	\$ 500.00	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 148	\$ 592.00
614-85316	Traffic Signal Span Wire Pole (Steel)(16 Inch)	EA	\$ 7,750.00	4	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 8,580	\$ 34,320.00
614-86105	Telemetry (Field)	EA	\$ 3,500.00	10	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,195	\$ 11,950.00
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Marking	GAL	\$ 55.00	60	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 651	\$ 39,060.00
627-30405	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 17.00	150	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 53	\$ 7,950.00
627-30410	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-StopBar)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 11.00	5000	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 16	\$ 80,000.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	\$ 80.00	80	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 134	\$ 10,720.00
630-00012	Traffic Control Management	Day	\$ 910.00	150	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 1,765	\$ 264,750.00
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	EA	\$ 35.00	100	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100	\$ 10,000.00
630-80344	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	EA	\$ 40.00	120	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 145	\$ 17,400.00
630-80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	Day	\$ 850.00	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 200	\$ 400.00
630-80358	Advanced Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	EA	\$ 850.00	12	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 60,000.00
630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	EA	\$ 20.00	750	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 46	\$ 34,500.00
630-80363	Drum Channelizing Device (With Light)(Flashing)	EA	\$ 30.00	120	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 60	\$ 7,200.00
630-80380	Traffic Cone	EA	\$ 4.50	1000	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20	\$ 20,000.00
A/W 01	Mobilization	YR	\$ 131,598.00	1	\$ 131,598.00	\$ 131,250	\$ 131,250.00
	BASE BID AMOUNT				\$ 1,832,378.00		\$ 1,911,059.00
	TEXTURA CPM FEE AMOUNT						\$ 3,248.80
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT						1,914,307.80